
Vijayawada - Asansol Superfast Special/02375XX - SF - ER 
CKP/Chakradharpur to ASN/Asansol Junction 

3h 48m - 192 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:55 0 1 0 78 19 SCR
2 EE Eluru 22:41 22:42 1m 0 1 60 60 13 SCR
3 RJY Rajahmundry 00:11 00:13 2m 0 2 149 79 14 SCR
4 SLO Samalkot Junction 00:51 00:52 1m 0 2 199 46 17 SCR
5 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 04:10 04:30 20m 0 2 350 67 6 ECoR
6 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 411 72 58 ECoR
7 VBL Bobbili Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 0 2 465 68 ECoR
8 PVP Parvatipuram 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 489 62 122 ECoR
9 RGDA Rayagada 07:25 07:35 10m 0 2 536 55 223 ECoR
10 MNGD Muniguda 08:35 08:37 2m 0 2 590 78 360 ECoR
11 KSNG Kesinga 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 663 39 186 ECoR
12 TIG Titlagarh Junction 09:55 10:05 10m 0 2 676 63 213 ECoR
13 BLGR Balangir Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 0 2 740 63 182 ECoR
14 BRGA Bargarh Road 12:23 12:25 2m 0 2 816 39 184 ECoR
15 SBP Sambalpur Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 859 37 155 ECoR
16 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 2 907 78 231 SER
17 ROU Rourkela Junction 16:23 16:38 15m 0 2 1008 70 218 SER
18 CKP Chakradharpur 18:05 18:07 2m 0 2 1109 69 234 SER
19 PRR Purulia Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 2 1226 38 234 SER
20 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 20:52 20:53 1m 0 2 1265 36 155 SER
21 ASN Asansol Junction 21:55 0 2 1302 - 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (01:35)

Apr 27 2024 (01:35)

1

1


